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The menu of Bull And Bean from Durham comprises about 159 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $9.8 for a dish / drink. **Discovering Bull and Bean: A Mixed Experience** Bull and Bean in Durham,
known for its charming ambiance and quality breakfast, has garnered a loyal following, yet recent visits reveal a
decline in service quality and consistency. Patrons enjoy a range of flavorful dishes, such as the Famous Loaded
Hashbrowns, alongside excellent coffee like the chai latte. However, issues like unfriendly staff interactions, cold
coffee, and bland food have surfaced. While some diners relish the unique taste combinations, others are left
disappointed, feeling that key flavors are missing. As the restaurant navigates these challenges, loyal customers
hope for a return to its former glory.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Extras

SIDE OF AVOCADO

Menu

GRITS BOWL

Side Orders

1 CRAB CAKE

Sauces
BBQ

Burritos
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK BURRITO

Beef Dishes
BRISKET

Sweet

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
FRENCH TOAST

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Main

KITCHEN SINK SALAD

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

$3.5

$16.8

$7.0

$11.0

$12.5

$16.0

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

Smoothie & Co

ICED CHAI LATTE

Light Bites

WHIPPED FETA AND ARUGULA
TOAST

Breakfast Items
STONE GROUND CHEESY GRITS

Sides

CHIPS AND QUESO

Bread Basket

NEW YORKER BAGEL

Breakfast Mains

EGG AND CHEESE BREAKFAST
SANDWICH

Featured Items

GF PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE

Popular Items
LAYER BAR

Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

$5.0

$11.3

$5.0

$5.5

$13.0

$8.8

$4.0

$5.0
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Quesadilla Locos

LOADED BREAKFAST

QUESADILLA $12.5

Hotcakes & French Toast

CHOCOLATE BANANA FRENCH
TOAST

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Hand-Helds

GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

$12.0

It's The Simple Things

BRAZILIAN ACAI BOWL $12.0

Mixed Dishes

BAGELS $5.0

Pancakes & Such

APPLE CINNAMON PANCAKES $10.5

Classic Menu

WAFFLE BLT $10.5

French Toast Bonanza

TRIPLE BERRY FRENCH TOAST $12.5

$5 Happy Hour

SALMON BURGER SLIDERS $10.0

Everyday Side Items

SIDE OF FARM FRESH EGG

Brownie Menu
CHEESECAKE BROWNIE

Classic Comfort
Sandwiches

THE CUBAN SANDWICH

Uncategorized

HOUSEMADE GRANOLA BOWL

Potatoes

HASHBROWNS
HASH BROWNS

Salads

ROASTED CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

Entrées

CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE
CHIPS AND PICO DE GALLO
SOUP DU JOUR

Side Dishes

GRITS

EVERYTHING BAGEL WITH CREAM

CHEESE
TURKEY SAUSAGE

$4.5

$15.0

$10.5

$4.8

$16.8
$7.0

$7.5
$7.5

$5.5

$4.8
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Starters

BUTTERNUT SQUASH TOAST $13.5
FRESH FRUIT BOWL $6.3
LEMON RICOTTA BLUEBERRY $12.0
PANCAKES

Indian

CHAI

CHAI LATTE

SOFT DRINKS

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO $13.3
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $12.8
BURRITO

Brunch

SALMON TOAST $18.3
STEAK AND EGGS $15.0
MEXICAN BREAKFAST BOWL $13.0
Hot Drinks

p TEA $3.0
hE)ﬁ COFFEE TRAVLER $28.0

- COFFEE

Here-To-Stay Sandwiches

THE BULL STREET CHICKEN

SALAD SANDWICH $12.0
VEGAN TLT $11.5
THE MOZZ SANDWICH $13.0

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

FRENCH

Toast
AVOCADO TOAST
PB BANANA TOAST
CAPRESE TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Drinks

MILK PINT

FLAVORED PELLIGRINO
DRIP COFFEE 1602
BEER

Sweets

PENNY'S LEMON MUFFINS

VEGAN OATMEAL BANANA
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

AUNT MADELYN'S GOOEY BUTTER

CAKE BAR
DOZEN HOUSE MADE COOKIES

PEACH COBBLER FRENCH TOAST

Bowils

CARO'S QUINOA BOWL

SESAME TERIYAKI EDAMAME
BOWL

OATMEAL BOWLS DRESSED OR
NAKED

SESAME EDAMAME TERIYAKI
BOWL

RICE EGG AND AVOCADO BOWL

$11.3

$9.0
$16.5
$12.0

$3.5
$2.8
$3.5

$4.0

$4.0

$5.0

$15.0
$12.0

$15.8

$12.8

$8.0

$12.8

$12.5
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TOSTADAS

PANINI

TUNA STEAK

SALAD

PIZZA

Salad

SAN FRAN AIRPORT SALAD $18.8
CHOPPED KALE SUPER SALAD $16.3
WARM CRAB CAKE SALAD $18.0
OUR ORIGINAL KALE SALAD $12.5
THE CHAPPY SALAD $12.0
THE CHARLESTON SALAD $12.5
Coffee

ICED COFFEE $5.0
LATTE 16 OZ $5.3
ICE LATTE 200Z $5.0
CAPPUCCINO $3.8
MOCHA

ESPRESSO

Brunch Specials

THE PERFECT BIG BULL

BREAKFAST $19.8
BRUNCH WAFFLES $8.0
STEAK AND EGGS WITH LOADED $15.0
HASH ON THE SIDE!! ’

KALE BACON SWEET POTATO $12.0

HASH
CINNAMON ROLL TABLE CAKES  $12.0
FEATURE FRENCH TOAST $12.0

Dessert

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $4.0
GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CAKE $6.5

CREAMY COCONUT CAKE $6.5
BLUEBERRY MUFFINS $4.0
OATMEAL BUTTERSCOTCH $4.0
COOKIE
CREPES
PANCAKE
Beverages
‘.-.;.1_; - BOXED WATER $3.0
“ r FRESH FRUIT $6.5
- ;7 SMOOTHIE -12 OZ
ACAI BERRY SMOOTHIE $8.5
12 OZ.
BOTTLED CHEERWINE $2.5
GALLON OF ICED TEA $8.0
DOUBLE ESPRESSO SHOT $2.8
COCA COLA BOTTLED
Sandwiches
MEAT AND EGG $8.8
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

EGG SALAD SANDWICH $9.3
PHIL'S FAVORITE BLT

SANDWICH $10.0
TURKEY AND BRIE SANDWICH $13.0
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $13.3
TUNA MELT ON WHEAT $10.0

REUBEN YOUR WAY SERVED HOT $13.5

THE STEAK AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

THE CLUB $14.0
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

$18.5
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KIDS PBé&J

Breakfast

’ OUR FAMOUS LOADED
2 HASHBROWNS

s -
%ﬁ o MEG'S MANHATTAN
< ~ EGGS $20.0

TABLECAKES $12.0
CHARLIE'S FAVORITE CROISSANT $12.5

EGG, MEAT AND CHEESE
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

VEGAN LOADED HASHBROWNS $12.0
PLAIN BAGEL WITH CREAM

$19.3

$10.5

CHEESE $5.5
DRESSED UP OATMEAL $8.0
FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIE 120Z. $6.5
BULL BEAN ACAI SMOOTHIE 575
BERRY 12 OZ.

GREENIE SMOOTHIE 12 OZ

Ingredients Used

BACON $4.8
SAUSAGE $4.8
BUTTER

BEANS

AVOCADO

BLACK BEANS

CHEESE

MILK

TOFU

PORK MEAT

SHRIMP

SYRUP

NUTELLA

Bull And Bean

3710 Shannon Rd, Durham, NC
27707, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -17:00
Tuesday 08:00 -17:00
Wednesday 08:00 -17:00
Thursday 08:00 -17:00
Friday 08:00 -17:00
Saturday 08:00 -15:00
Sunday 08:00 -15:00



https://menuweb.menu/

