



https://menuweb.menu 3710 Shannon Rd, Durham, NC 27707, United States +19192372398 - https://www.bullandbeancafe.com/









The menu of Bull And Bean from Durham comprises about 159 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.8 for a dish / drink. **Discovering Bull and Bean: A Mixed Experience** Bull and Bean in Durham, known for its charming ambiance and quality breakfast, has garnered a loyal following, yet recent visits reveal a decline in service quality and consistency. Patrons enjoy a range of flavorful dishes, such as the Famous Loaded Hashbrowns, alongside excellent coffee like the chai latte. However, issues like unfriendly staff interactions, cold coffee, and bland food have surfaced. While some diners relish the unique taste combinations, others are left disappointed, feeling that key flavors are missing. As the restaurant navigates these challenges, loyal customers hope for a return to its former glory.

1	THE STATE OF THE S	
25	0	M
-	-	1
No.		THE PARTY
		-

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Toppings CANADIAN BACON	\$5.0
Extras SIDE OF AVOCADO	\$3.5	Smoothie & Co	
Menu		Light Bites	
GRITS BOWL	\$16.8	WHIPPED FETA AND ARUGULA TOAST	\$11.3
Side Orders 1 CRAB CAKE	\$7.0	Breakfast Items STONE GROUND CHEESY GRITS	\$5.0
Sauces		Sides CHIPS AND QUESO	\$5.5
Burritos PHILLY CHEESESTEAK BURRITO	\$11.0	Bread Basket NEW YORKER BAGEL	\$13.0
Beef Dishes BRISKET		Breakfast Mains EGG AND CHEESE BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$8.8
Sweet STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE FRENCH TOAST	\$12.5	Featured Items GF PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE	\$4.0
Wrap THE ITALIAN WRAP		Popular Items LAYER BAR	\$5.0
Main KITCHEN SINK SALAD	\$16.0	Just For Kids KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	

EGGS BENEDICT

American Food

Quesadilla Locos		Everyday Side Items	
LOADED BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$12.5	SIDE OF FARM FRESH EGG	\$3.0
Hotcakes & French To	oast \$12.0	Brownie Menu CHEESECAKE BROWNIE	\$4.5
Cocktail	\$12.0	Classic Comfort Sandwiches	
MARGARITA		THE CUBAN SANDWICH	\$15.0
Hand-Helds		Uncategorized HOUSEMADE GRANOLA BOWL	\$10.5
GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH		HOUSEWADE GRANOLA BOWL	\$10.5
It's The Simple Things	•	Potatoes	
	\$12.0	HASHBROWNS	\$4.8
BRAZILIAN ACAI BOWL	\$12.0	HASH BROWNS	
Mixed Dishes		Salads	
BAGELS	\$5.0	ROASTED CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.8
Pancakes & Such		SIDE SALAD	\$7.0
APPLE CINNAMON PANCAKES	\$10.5	CHICKEN SALAD	
	4 _0.0	Entrées	
Classic Menu		CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE	\$7.5
WAFFLE BLT	\$10.5	CHIPS AND PICO DE GALLO	\$7.5
French Toast Bonanz	а	SOUP DU JOUR	
TRIPLE BERRY FRENCH TOAST	\$12.5	Side Dishes	
\$5 Happy Hour		GRITS	
SALMON BURGER SLIDERS	\$10.0	EVERYTHING BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$5.5
		TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$4.8



Starters		FRENCH	
BUTTERNUT SQUASH TOAST	\$13.5	ITALIAN ITALIAN	
FRESH FRUIT BOWL	\$6.3		
LEMON RICOTTA BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	\$12.0	Toast	
Indian		AVOCADO TOAST	\$11.3
		PB BANANA TOAST	\$9.0
CHAI		CAPRESE TOAST	\$16.5
CHAILATTE		FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0
SOFT DRINKS		D • 1	
Mexican Dishes		Drinks	
		MILK PINT	\$3.5
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$13.3	FLAVORED PELLIGRINO	\$2.8
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$12.8	DRIP COFFEE 160Z	\$3.5
BURRITO		BEER	
Brunch		Sweets	
SALMON TOAST	\$18.3	PENNY'S LEMON MUFFINS	\$4.0
STEAK AND EGGS	\$15.0	VEGAN OATMEAL BANANA	\$4.0
MEXICAN BREAKFAST BOWL	\$13.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$4.0
Hot Drinks		AUNT MADELYN'S GOOEY BUTTER CAKE BAR	\$5.0
TEA	\$3.0	DOZEN HOUSE MADE COOKIES	\$15.0
COFFEE TRAVLER	\$28.0	PEACH COBBLER FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0
COFFEE		Bowls	
Here-To-Stay Sandwic	hes	CARO'S QUINOA BOWL	\$15.8
THE BULL STREET CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$12.0	SESAME TERIYAKI EDAMAME BOWL	\$12.8
VEGAN TLT	\$11.5	OATMEAL BOWLS DRESSED OR NAKED	\$8.0
THE MOZZ SANDWICH	\$13.0	SESAME EDAMAME TERIYAKI BOWL	\$12.8
Restaurant Category		RICE EGG AND AVOCADO BOWL	\$12.5

VEGAN



These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TOSTADAS

PANINI

TUNA STEAK

SALAD

PIZZA

Salad

SAN FRAN AIRPORT SALAD	\$18.8
CHOPPED KALE SUPER SALAD	\$16.3
WARM CRAB CAKE SALAD	\$18.0
OUR ORIGINAL KALE SALAD	\$12.5
THE CHAPPY SALAD	\$12.0
THE CHARLESTON SALAD	\$12.5

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

IOLD COLLEC	ΨΟΙΟ
LATTE 16 OZ	\$5.3
ICE LATTE 20OZ	\$5.0
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.8

\$5.0

\$12.0

MOCHA

ESPRESSO

Brunch Specials

FEATURE FRENCH TOAST

THE PERFECT BIG BULL BREAKFAST	\$19.8
BRUNCH WAFFLES	\$8.0
STEAK AND EGGS WITH LOADED HASH ON THE SIDE!!	\$15.0
KALE BACON SWEET POTATO HASH	\$12.0
CINNAMON ROLL TABLE CAKES	\$12.0

Dessert

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$4.0
GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.5
CREAMY COCONUT CAKE	\$6.5
BLUEBERRY MUFFINS	\$4.0
OATMEAL BUTTERSCOTCH COOKIE	\$4.0
CREPES	
PANCAKE	

Beverages

	BOXED WATER	\$3.0
	FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIE -12 OZ	\$6.5
	ACAI BERRY SMOOTHIE 12 OZ.	\$8.5
BOTTLED	CHEERWINE	\$2.5
GALLON O	F ICED TEA	\$8.0
DOUBLE E	SPRESSO SHOT	\$2.8
COCA COLA BOTTLED		

Sandwiches

	MEAT AND EGG BREAKFAST SANDWICE	\$8.8
	EGG SALAD SANDWICH	ł \$9.3
	PHIL'S FAVORITE BLT SANDWICH	\$10.0
TURKEY A	ND BRIE SANDWICH	\$13.0
ROAST BE	EF SANDWICH	\$13.3
TUNA MEL	T ON WHEAT	\$10.0
REUBEN Y	OUR WAY SERVED HOT	\$13.5
THE STEAK	K AND CHEESE	\$18.5
THE CLUB		\$14.0
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH		



KIDS PB&J **GREENIE SMOOTHIE 12 OZ** \$7.5

Breakfast

	OUR FAMOUS LOADED HASHBROWNS	\$19.3
CARL	MEG'S MANHATTAN EGGS	\$20.0
TABLECAK	ŒS	\$12.0
CHARLIE'S	FAVORITE CROISSANT	\$12.5
,	TAND CHEESE ST SANDWICH	\$10.5

Ingredients Used



BACON SAUSAGE **BUTTER**

\$4.8

\$4.8

AVOCADO

BLACK BEANS

CHEESE

MILK

TOFU

PORK MEAT

SHRIMP

SYRUP

NUTELLA

Bull And Bean

VEGAN LOADED HASHBROWNS

FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIE 120Z.

BULL BEAN ACAI SMOOTHIE

PLAIN BAGEL WITH CREAM

DRESSED UP OATMEAL

CHEESE

BERRY 12 OZ.

3710 Shannon Rd, Durham, NC 27707, United States

Opening Hours:

\$12.0

\$5.5

\$8.0

\$6.5

\$7.5

Monday 08:00 -17:00 Tuesday 08:00 -17:00 Wednesday 08:00 -17:00 Thursday 08:00 -17:00 Friday 08:00 -17:00 Saturday 08:00 -15:00 Sunday 08:00 -15:00

Made with Menu

